19:36 AM

02/09/14
Accrual Basis

Waverly Little League

Balance Sheet
As of February 9, 2014

Feb 9, 14

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
Concession Stand Account
General Account

Total Checking/Savings
Total Current Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Equity
Opening Balance Equity
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

12,918.62

14,543.97
27,462.59

27,462.59

27,462.59

22,322.24
5,140.35

27,462.59

27,462.59



10:49 AM

02/09/14
Accrual Basis

Waverly Little League

Profit & Loss
January 13 through February 9, 2014

Income
income
Donations
Registration Fees
Sponsorship

Total income

Total Income

Expense
Electric
Insurance
Little League Dues
Insurance - Other

Total Insurance
Stealing home
Total Expense

Net Income

Jan13-Feb 9, 14

30.00
60.00

3,345.00

3,435.00

3,435.00

27.65
150.00
142.00

292.00
400.00

719.65

2,715.35

S L p‘-'i-'j

Page 1



Waverly Little League

Deposit Detail
January 13 through February 9, 2014

10:45 AM
02/09114

Type Num Date Name Account Amount
Deposit 01/14/2014 General Account 1,250.00
TriCorps Insurance Sponsorship -400.00
ADS Sponsorship -200.00
Sopranos Sponsorship -250.00
Leprino Foods Sponsorship -75.00
WATS Radio Sponsorship -75.00
Rynone Manufacturi... Sponsorship -250.00
TOTAL -1,250.00
Deposit 01/27/12014 General Account 1,420.00
Keene Law Office Sponsorship -75.00
Michael Kellog Sponsorship -45.00
NASCO Sponsorship -75.00
Visions Sponsorship -250.00
BLAM (McDonald's) Sponsorship -250.00
Tom's Hardware Spansorship -250.00
WATS Radio Sponsorship -75.00
Tioga Downs Sponsorship -400.00
TOTAL -1,420.00
Deposit 01/27/2014 General Account 765.00
Elderwood Sponsorship -200.00
Morton Cleaners Sponsorship -200.00
PSBank Sponsorship -275.00
Ronald Miner Donations -30.00
Active(online registr... Registration Fees -60.00
TOTAL -765.00
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